Our Energy, Your Power
www.tengroup.com.au Quality Tools & Equipment for the Energy Industry
Quality Tools & Equipment for the Energy Industrywww.tengroup.com.au
SPP U
N
D
ERG
RO

SPP-2B-TCR
1000 450 (L) x 300 (W) x 310 (H)
12.0
SPP-2B-TCR-IN 14.0
Corner Rollers - SPP
Part No. Dimensions
(mm) Angle
Bend
Radius
(mm)
No. of
Rollers Rollers
Max.
Cable OD
(mm)
SPP-2D-4C90 700 (L) x170 (W) 90° 350, 600
& 700 4
Aluminium
150
SPP-2D-3C45 550 (L) x 170 (W) 45° 500 3 150
SPP-2D-4C45 800 (L) x 170 (W) 45° 900 4 150
SPP-2D-4C45SPP-2D-3C45
Corner & Curve Rollers - SPP
SPP-2D-4C90
Versatile 90° four corner roller with dual
radius capabilities by simply moving bolts to
other positioned holes on frame
SPP-2B-TCR
SPP-2B-TCR-IN
SPP-2B-TCR
Part No. Various
Part No. Various
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|    VIC/TAS/SA 03 9793 1622||    WA 08 9455 5574|    NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
• Feed-in roller guides for underground applications
• Sealed roller bearings
• All units have fixing points
Trench Feed In Rollers - SPP
Part No. SPP-2B
Part No. Roller & Frame Roller Length
(mm) Dimensions (mm) Wt
(kg)
SPP-2B-1000 Zinc Plated Steel 1000 1105 (L) x 220 (W) x 125 (H) 15.71
SPP-2B-2X45 Zinc Plated Steel 2 x 600 1040 (L) x 220 (W) x 520 (H) 14.7
• Right angle corner to assist with laying cables into manholes and cable pits
• Anchoring points in base plates if required
• 140mm aluminium rollers
Manhole Roller Guides - SPP
Part No. Roller Configuration Bend Radius (mm) Wt (kg)
SPP-MRG-1 Single Fixed - 6.5
SPP-MRG-2 Double Fixed 260 8.5
SPP-MRG-3 Triple Fixed 320 12.7
SPP-MRG-3 Triple Pivoting 320 13.0
• Made from Zinc Plated Steel
• Split design allows easy removal after cable installation
• Designed for cable entry applications
• Allows multi-direction entry into the conduit
Part No. Neck OD
(mm)
Suits Conduit
Nominal
Diameter (mm)
Split
Feature Dimensions (mm) Wt
(kg)
SPP-BM-050E 42 50 Electrical
Dual
Wingnut
255 (L) x 120 (W) x 115 (H) 1.1
SPP-BM-050T 48 50 Telco 255 (L) x 130 (W) x 115 (H) 1.3
SPP-BM-063E 48 63 Electrical 255 (L) x 140 (W) x 115 (H) 1.3
SPP-BM-063T 60 63 Telco
Hinged
250 (L) x 117 (W) x 110 (H) 1.3
SPP-BM-080 74 80 250 (L) x 130 (W) x140 (H) 1.6
SPP-BM-100 98 100 250 (L) x 177 (W) x155 (H) 2.8
SPP-BM-125 118 125 250 (L) x 200 (W) x 165 (H) 3.4
SPP-BM-150 138 150 250 (L) x 220 (W) x 175 (H) 3.8
SPP-BM-200 190 200 300 (L) x 297 (W) x 260 (H) 9.4
Bell-Mouth, Cable Feeding - Lockable - SPP
Part No. SPP-MRG
Part No. SPP-BM
Side profile
5www.tengroup.com.auQLD/NT 07 3212 8999|    VIC/TAS/SA 03 9793 1622||    WA 08 9455 5574|    NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
Sheave, Cable Feeding - Lockable - SPP
• Made from Zinc Plated Steel with Aluminium Roller
• Split design allows easy removal after cable
installation
• Designed to suit Cable Exit or Entry
• Lockable to conduit by expansion screw
Part No. Neck OD
(mm)
Suits Conduit
ID (mm)
Split
Feature Dimensions (mm) Wt
(kg)
SPP-LFS-080 74 80
Hinged
375 (L) x 190 (W) x 160 (H) 4.15
SPP-LFS-100 98 100 365 (L) x 190 (W) x 190 (H) 5.30
SPP-LFS-125 118 125 390 (L) x 195 (W) x 200 (H) 6.05
SPP-LFS-150 138 150 380 (L) x 225 (W) x 220 (H) 6.60
SPP-LFS-200 190 200 460 (L) x 310 (W) x 300 (H) 14.85
• Quality aluminium roller complete with bearings
• Easily adaptable for a variety of uses, low profile
• Ideal for cable or ladder tray work
• Suits cable up to 150mm diameter

Part No. SPP-LFS
Part No. SPP-3A
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|    VIC/TAS/SA 03 9793 1622||    WA 08 9455 5574|    NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
DUCT Proving Mandrels
Part No. Conduit Size
(mm) Conduit Type Mandrel Length
(mm)
Mandrel OD
(mm)
Overall Length
(mm) Wt (kg) Eye Fitting
(mm)
SPP-PM-18 Telco 40 18 115 0.05 21
SPP-PM-24 Telco 40 24 115 0.05 21
SPP-PM-28 Telco 60 28 160 0.05 3.21
SPP-PM-32 Telco 60 32 180 0.05 3.21
SPP-PM-38 Telco 60 38 180 0.07 3.21
SPP-PM-50T 50 Telco 80 47 145 0.15 6*
SPP-PM-63T 63 Telco 100 60 180 0.30 8*
SPP-PM-50E 50 Electrical 80 40 200 0.10 3.21
SPP-PM-63E 63 Electrical 100 52 180 0.25 8*
SPP-PM-080 80 Electrical 180 74 260 0.75 8*
SPP-PM-100 100 Electrical 180 90 275 1.10 10*
SPP-PM-125 125 Electrical 245 113 340 2.20 10*
SPP-PM-150 150 Electrical 245 130 340 2.85 10*
SPP-PM-200 200 Electrical 280 184 375 5.80 10*
1 = Stainless Steel Wire & Thimble - *= Stainless Steel Eye-Nut
Conduit Proving Mandrels - SPP
Supplied
with

& Threaded Rod
50mm Proving
Mandrel
SPP-PM-50E
STAINLESS STEEL eye fittings means extended service life
80mm Proving
Mandrel
SPP-PM-080
7www.tengroup.com.auQLD/NT 07 3212 8999|    VIC/TAS/SA 03 9793 1622||    WA 08 9455 5574|    NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
SPP UNDERGROUNDSPP UNDERGROUND DS
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm) Suit Conduit Size (mm)
SPP-WB-050
Wire Brush
55 50 Electrical
SPP-WB-063 70 63 Electrical
SPP-WB-080 90 80
SPP-WB-100 110 100
SPP-WB-125 130 125
SPP-WB-150 160 150
SPP-WB-200 230 200
Contact TEN for Telecommunications Duct Cleaning Needs
Wire Brushes and Squeegees
Wire Brushes - SPP
Rubber Conduit Cleaner - SPP
Rubber Lubricant Spreader - SPP
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm)
Suit Conduit
Size (mm)
Wt
(kg)
SPP-RCC-050E
Rubber Conduit
Cleaner
46 50 Electrical 0.35
SPP-RCC-063E 58 63 Electrical 0.40
SPP-RCC-080 85 80 0.95
SPP-RCC-100 105 100 1.50
SPP-RCC-125 130 125 2.35
SPP-RCC-150 155 150 2.90
SPP-RCC-200 205 200 5.05
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm)
Suit Conduit
Size (mm)
Wt
(kg)
SPP-RLS-050E
Rubber Lubricant
Spreader
46 50 Electrical 0.15
SPP-RLS-063E 58 63 Electrical 0.20
SPP-RLS-080 85 80 0.45
SPP-RLS-100 105 100 0.60
SPP-RLS-125 130 125 0.75
SPP-RLS-150 155 150 0.95
SPP-RLS-200 205 200 1.30
• Clean debris from the inside of conduits or ducts (50 to 200mm) before cable hauling/pulling
• Welded eyes for rope attachment
• Galvanised
• Cleans finer dirt and debris from conduits or ducts (50 to 200mm). For larger or stubborn